Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
TCD-200mA TCD-P-200mA 200mA
250VAC
2100 0.0480
TCD-250mA TCD-P-250mA 250mA 1500 0.0570
TCD-315mA TCD-P-315mA 315mA 1100 0.0960
TCD-400mA TCD-P-400mA 400mA 1000 0.1610
TCD-500mA TCD-P-500mA 500mA 850 0.2570
TCD-630mA TCD-P-630mA 630mA 650 0.4510
TCD-800mA TCD-P-800mA 800mA 500 0.5532
TCD-1A TCD-P-1A 1A 350 1.014
TCD-1.25A TCD-P-1.25A 1.25A 300 2.115
TCD-1.6A TCD-P-1.6A 1.6A 200 4.238
TCD-2A TCD-P-2A 2A 190 7.120
TCD-2.5A TCD-P-2.5A 2.5A 180 7.781
TCD-3.15A TCD-P-3.15A 3.15A 140 15.46
TCD-4A TCD-P-4A 4A 100 37.60
TCD-5A TCD-P-5A 5A 100 60.95
TCD-6.3A TCD-P-6.3A 6.3A 100 101.3
TCD-8A TCD-P-8A 8A 100 188.7
TCD-10A TCD-P-10A 10A 100 323.4
TCD-12A TCD-P-12A 12A 80 539.2
TCD-12.5A TCD-P-12.5A 12.5A 80 585.1
TCD-15A TCD-P-15A 15A 80 934.1
TCD-16A TCD-P-16A 16A 80 1055
Cartridge P/N Axial Lead P/N Ampere Rating Voltage Rating Max Voltage Drop (mV) I2t
Tolerances ±0.01 [0.2] Unless Otherwise Specified
-55 °C ~125°C
1500A @ 250VAC